
F ü n f k a m p f

29. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

16. - 18.09. 2011 in Halle/Saale

WJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Placha, Zuzana Ostrava 455,265 90 40,44 40,23/ 100 95 59,73

2 Heyner, Bianca SFC Luckenau 434,110 90 43,28 43,09/ 90 70 65,16

3 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 426,050 80 43,03 42,28/ 92 80 59,16

4 Pustkova, Tereza Ostrava 425,015 75 54,17 48,62/ 82 75 60,15

5 Eggert, Isabel CC Peitz 397,690 65 45,80 43,69/ 94 70 52,80

6 Mosko, Oliwia PZW Katowice 389,605 80 33,65 31,72/ 82 70 61,49

MJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau 505,310 95 58,34 55,93/ 100 95 67,36

2 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau 498,745 100 59,30 55,48/ 88 95 67,31

3 Gräser, Florian DAV 486,685 100 53,44 49,62/ 98 90 63,75

4 Novak, Radim Ostrava 474,695 100 53,25 51,92/ 76 85 72,35

5 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 459,045 100 48,51 48,46/ 90 70 68,05

6 Klimpke, Max SFC Luckenau 453,710 90 54,77 51,33/ 88 65 69,74

7 Sojka, Kamil PZW Katowice 453,045 90 51,25 47,70/ 94 70 66,73

8 Michalik, Olaf PZW Katowice 348,920 95 40,15 38,77/ 90 85 0,00

LD
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 492,010 100 56,61 53,67/ 96 90 63,82

2 Ruhl, Melanie CC Peitz 475,475 95 51,29 49,89/ 94 90 63,53

3 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 473,335 100 45,48 44,05/ 100 100 55,87

4 Trinks, Tina SFC Luckenau 454,305 100 53,11 52,90/ 98 55 63,53

5 Grimm, Stephanie SFC Luckenau 453,790 90 44,40 41,71/ 96 90 61,12

6 Cylwik, Katarzyna PZW Katowice 389,385 75 44,02 41,11/ 78 70 54,17

LH
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 533,530 100 61,27 59,33/ 100 95 78,62

2 Targosz, Wlodzimierz Ostrava 532,775 100 67,40 62,43/ 96 95 74,63

3 Urban, Wolfgang DAV 521,715 100 61,82 59,57/ 98 95 71,55

4 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 518,770 95 62,24 61,01/ 98 95 71,68

5 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 517,460 95 61,04 60,00/ 96 100 70,28

6 Kleen, Sven DAV 511,710 100 63,04 61,45/ 98 85 69,48

7 Pierzyna, Libor Ostrava 501,275 100 52,92 51,75/ 92 95 73,07

8 Weber, Joachim DAV 500,520 95 57,10 55,44/ 98 100 63,32

9 Stopa, Pawel Ostrava 497,630 100 57,41 52,63/ 96 85 71,06

10 Joachim, Erik CC Peitz 496,560 90 60,02 59,67/ 96 85 70,58

11 Mosko, Zbigniew PZW Katowice 494,290 90 54,94 53,06/ 100 90 70,86

12 Foelz, Klaus CC Ketzin 485,595 90 54,66 54,45/ 96 90 66,99

13 Sobota, Damian PZW Katowice 479,950 90 48,32 47,15/ 88 95 74,32

14 Feldmann, Reik Sachsen-Anhalt 437,670 75 54,52 54,33/ 84 80 59,88

15 Jung, Egbert CC Ketzin 434,505 90 45,88 44,55/ 80 75 66,05

16 Musial, Volker Berlin 403,250 65 45,83 45,62/ 86 75 57,20
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

29. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

16. - 18.09. 2011 in Halle/Saale

Damen

945,800SFC Luckenau I1

492,010Maisel, Jana

453,790Grimm, Stephanie

927,640SFC Luckenau II2

473,335Stein, Janet

454,305Trinks, Tina

880,280Ostrava3

455,265Placha, Zuzana

425,015Pustkova, Tereza

873,165CC Peitz4

475,475Ruhl, Melanie

397,690Eggert, Isabel

860,160SFC Luckenau III5

434,110Heyner, Bianca

426,050Ramm, Lisa-Marie

778,990PZW Katowice6
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Herren

2.068,505SFC Luckenau I1

533,530Nagel, Jens

518,770Stein, Ralf

517,460Ebeling, Olaf

498,745Hildebrandt, Christian

2.020,630DAV2
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505,310Ulrich, Christopher
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1.776,205PZW Katowice6

494,290Mosko, Zbigniew

479,950Sobota, Damian
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S i e b e n k a m p f

29. Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

16. - 18.09. 2011 in Halle/Saale

MJ
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau /780,090 498,745 73,61 72,45 90,19

2 Gräser, Florian DAV /760,015 486,685 68,71 52,79 101,22

3 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau /754,405 505,310 58,02 55,85 90,15

4 Klimpke, Max SFC Luckenau /729,185 453,710 63,75 62,19 99,69

5 Novak, Radim Ostrava /587,505 474,695 57,15 55,66 0,00

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau /883,060 533,530 88,08 86,70 116,50

2 Kleen, Sven DAV /842,570 511,710 86,93 82,98 107,30

3 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau /841,655 517,460 81,94 80,72 107,69

4 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau /838,280 518,770 77,93 76,28 110,20

5 Pierzyna, Libor Ostrava /799,915 501,275 70,06 69,22 106,24

6 Urban, Wolfgang DAV /797,650 521,715 64,02 61,48 100,29

7 Stopa, Pawel Ostrava /790,125 497,630 73,88 71,78 97,89

8 Weber, Joachim DAV /782,725 500,520 62,44 59,40 106,91

9 Mosko, Zbigniew PZW Katowice /779,775 494,290 67,37 61,71 104,27

10 Foelz, Klaus CC Ketzin /776,225 485,595 71,79 70,82 98,68

11 Joachim, Erik CC Peitz /775,680 496,560 68,08 65,51 97,02

12 Targosz, Wlodzimierz Ostrava /702,345 532,775 85,19 84,38 0,00

13 Jung, Egbert CC Ketzin /689,190 434,505 56,47 53,30 96,61

14 Feldmann, Reik Sachsen-Anhalt /666,140 437,670 47,55 47,48 88,96

15 Musial, Volker Berlin /657,205 403,250 63,62 58,62 87,81
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